Discovery 1
Ch. 3 Quiz
Name_____________________________
Fill in the blanks in the table.  5 pts. each
	Layer #
	Name
	PDU
	Device

	7
	
	 
	 

	6
	
	 
	 

	5
	
	 
	 

	4
	
	
	 

	3
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	


Explain how to determine the number of collision domains on a network.  10 pts.

Explain how a hub handles data.  10 pts.

What is the default gateway?  10 pts.

